CALENDARIO DE SESIONES ORDINARIAS DEL COMITE DE TRANSPARENCIA

Ejercicio
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

Numero de
sesion

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

EL GRULLO, JALISCO

Mes

Febrero
Junio
Enero
Enero

Febrero
Marzo
Abril
Mayo
Junio
Julio

Agosto

Septiembre

Octubre

Noviembre

Diciembre

Dia

26

26

13

13

22

17

15

11

18

10

13

18

Area
responsable de
la informacién

Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia
Unidad de
Transparencia



